135 Hitachi AIC Inc.
TMCJ Test conditions JIS C5101-1:1998
Operating temperature range –55°C ~ +125°C
Rated voltage DC2.5 ~ 20V 85°C
Surge voltage DC3.2 ~ 26V 85°C
Derated voltage DC1.6 ~ 13V 125°C
Capacitance 0.68 ~ 22µF
Capacitance tolerance ±20% Paragraph 4.7, 120 Hz

J
Surge withstanding
voltage
Temperature
characteristics
Solder heat
resistance
Moisture resistance
no load
High-temperature
loadStandard product tables - TMCJ series
Rated voltage capacitance
tanδ
Leakage current
case code Product nameV. DC µF µA
2.5 4.7 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0E475
6.8 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0E685
10 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0E106
15 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0E156
22 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0E226
4 4.7 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0G475
6.8 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0G685
10 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0G106
15 0.2 6.0 J TMCJ0G156
22 0.2 8.8 J TMCJ0G226
6.3 2.2 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0J225
3.3 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0J335
4.7 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0J475
6.8 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ0J685
10 0.2 0.6 J TMCJ0J106
10 1.5 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1A155
2.2 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1A225
3.3 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1A335
4.7 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1A475
16 1 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1C105
1.5 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1C155
2.2 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1C225
20 0.68 0.2 0.5 J TMCJ1D684
※This catalog is designed for providing general information. Please inquire
of our Sales Department to confirm specifications prior to use.
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Paragraph 4.9, in 5 minutes